Source E. coli Results - November 2022

Locality

KERANG

KOONDROOK
MILDURA

MILDURA West
MURRABIT

PIANGIL

RED CLIFFS
ROBINVALE

SWAN HILL

Sample
date

09/11/2022

09/11/2022
08/11/2022

09/11/2022
09/11/2022

08/11/2022

10/11/2022
08/11/2022
08/11/2022

E.coli (WPN/100mL)

68

5
31

28
3

11

18
33
16



